
Auto Body Cart
Assembly

 1    Tube-Cross
 2    Rod Threaded
 3    Caster-6” Swivel
 4    Corner Weld-Right
 5    Pad Rest
 6    Corner Weld-Left
 7    Flat Washer 3/8 7    Flat Washer 3/8
 8    Lock Washer 3/8
 9    HHCS 3/8-16x3/4
10   HHCS 3/8-16x1 Gr5 
11   1in Hex Nut



Auto Body Cart
Assembly

 1    Tube-Cross
 2    Rod Threaded
 3    Caster-6” Swivel
 4    Corner Weld-Right
 5    Pad Rest
 6    Corner Weld-Left
 7    Flat Washer 3/8 7    Flat Washer 3/8
 8    Lock Washer 3/8
 9    HHCS 3/8-16x3/4
10   HHCS 3/8-16x1 Gr5 
11   1in Hex Nut


